Tioughnioga River Valley Tour

Start/Finish

CYCLING CLUB INC.

Willet
Q

Whitney __°
Metric Ride
Use 77 mile ride cues until mile 28.6
SEG | DIRECTIONS TOT
0.7 | Bear R onto Gee Brook Rd 29.3
4.3 | S onto Texas Valley Rd 33.6
0.2 |L - Bloody Pond Rd 33.8
2.9 |R-NY221 36.7
4.4 |R-US11in Marathon 41.1

(resume 77mi cue @ TOT=43.2)

77 Mile Ride
SEG [ DIRECTIONS TOT
0.0 | Leave Pavillion, Exit Park 0.0
0.2 L - RT 281 0.2
1.0 [ L - Little York Crosssing 1.2
0.7|R-Rt11 1.9
2.2 | L - Health Camp Rd 4.1
25|L-Rt. 13 6.6
1.1 [ R - East River Crossing 7.7
0.5 | L - East River Rd 8.2
5.1 | R - Cheningo Rd 13.3
2.7 | S - Taylor Valley Rd 16.0
9.6 | R-Rt26 25.6
3.0 | continue on Rt 26 and 41 28.6
39| R-Rt26 32.5
10.7 | R - Rt 11 in Whitney Point 43.2
31.8 | L - Little York Crossing 75.0
0.7 | R - Rt 281 75.7
1.0 | R - to Dwyer Memorial Park | 76.7
0.2 | Dwyer Memorial Park 76.9
43 Mile Ride
SEG [ DIRECTIONS TOT
0.0 [ Leave Pavillion, Exit Park 0.0
0.2|L-RT 281 0.2
1.0 | L - Little York Crosssing 1.2
0.7|R-Rt11 1.9
2.2 | L - Health Camp Rd 4.1
25|L-Rt. 13 6.6
1.1 [ R - East River Crossing 7.7
0.5 | L - East River Rd 8.2
5.1 | R - Cheningo Rd 13.3
2.7 | S - Taylor Valley Rd 16.0
5.6 | R - Hawley Woods Rd 21.6
1.2 | R - Telephone Rd- no sign, 22.8
Hawley Woods Rd ends
2.8|S-Rt4l 25.6
6.2|S-Rt1l 31.8
9.7 | L - Little York Crossing 41.5
0.7 | R - Rt 281 42.2
1.0 | R - to Dwyer Memorial Park | 43.2
0.2 | Dwyer Memorial Park 43.4
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